NSF Advisory Committee on Cyberinfrastructure (ACCI)
28-29 November 2011, Agenda

Room 1235

Monday November 28, 2011

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

11:45

12:30

1:45

2:45

3:00

4:00

4:30

5:00

Welcome, Introductions,
agenda review, logistics, minutes

NSF Director Charge and Discussion

Committee of Visitors (COV) Report
September 19-21, 2011
and OCI Response to COV Report

Overview of cyberinfrastructure activities
Lunch

CIF21 programs and planning in
MPS, GEO and ENG
(30 min of presentation &

45 min of discussion)

CIF21 programs and planning in
BIO, CISE and SBE
(30 min of presentation &

30 min of discussion)

Break
CIF21 programs and planning in
OPP, OISE and EHR
(30 min of presentation &

30 min of discussion)
Update on Advanced Digital Services
(10 min presentation &

15 min of discussion)

Discussion

Adjourn

Larry Smarr

Subra Suresh, Cora Marrett
Valerie Taylor, John King
Mark Suskin

Alan Blatecky

Sastry Pantula, MPS
Cliff Jacobs, GEO
Steven McKnight, ENG
Eduardo Misawa, ENG

Peter McCartney, BIO
Suzi Iacono, CISE
Myron Gutmann, SBE

Joan Ferrini-Mundy, EHR
John Cherniavsky, EHR
David Stonner, OISE
TBD, OPP

Barry Schneider
John Towns



Tuesday November 29, 2011

8:30

8:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:45

Introductory Remarks
OCI CIF21 update

(30 min of presentation &
45 min of discussion)

Blue Waters
Break

Models for Robust Software Sustainability
(5 min presentation, 10 min discussion)

Software selection criteria and issues
(5 min presentation, 10 min discussion)

Data Reproducibility
(5 min presentation, 10 min discussion)

Closing discussion and next meeting

Adjourn

Larry Smarr

Data, Rob Pennington

Software, Gabrielle Allen

Networks/Cybersecurity,
Kevin Thompson

LWD, Mimi McClure

VOS, Susan Winter

Irene Qualters

Craig Stewart

Jim Bottum

Nathan Bohlmann

Victoria Stodden



