NSF Advisory Committee on Cyberinfrastructure (ACCI) 28-29 November 2011, Agenda Room 1235

Monday November 28, 2011

10:00	Welcome, Introductions, agenda review, logistics, minutes	Larry Smarr
10:15	NSF Director Charge and Discussion	Subra Suresh, Cora Marrett
10:45	Committee of Visitors (COV) Report September 19–21, 2011 and OCI Response to COV Report	Valerie Taylor, John King Mark Suskin
44.00	•	
11:30	Overview of cyberinfrastructure activities	Alan Blatecky
11:45	Lunch	
12:30	CIF21 programs and planning in MPS, GEO and ENG (30 min of presentation & 45 min of discussion)	Sastry Pantula, MPS Cliff Jacobs, GEO Steven McKnight, ENG Eduardo Misawa, ENG
1:45	CIF21 programs and planning in BIO, CISE and SBE (30 min of presentation & 30 min of discussion)	Peter McCartney, BIO Suzi Iacono, CISE Myron Gutmann, SBE
2:45	Break	
3:00	CIF21 programs and planning in OPP, OISE and EHR (30 min of presentation & 30 min of discussion)	Joan Ferrini-Mundy, EHR John Cherniavsky, EHR David Stonner, OISE TBD, OPP
4:00	Update on Advanced Digital Services (10 min presentation & 15 min of discussion)	Barry Schneider John Towns
4:30	Discussion	
5:00	Adjourn	

Tuesday November 29, 2011

8:30	Introductory Remarks	Larry Smarr
8:45	OCI CIF21 update (30 min of presentation & 45 min of discussion)	Data, Rob Pennington Software, Gabrielle Allen Networks/Cybersecurity, Kevin Thompson LWD, Mimi McClure VOS, Susan Winter
10:00	Blue Waters	Irene Qualters
10:15	Break	
10:30	Models for Robust Software Sustainability (5 min presentation, 10 min discussion)	Craig Stewart
10:45	Software selection criteria and issues (5 min presentation, 10 min discussion)	Jim Bottum Nathan Bohlmann
11:00	Data Reproducibility (5 min presentation, 10 min discussion)	Victoria Stodden
11:15	Closing discussion and next meeting	
11:45	Adjourn	